300
COVERS
09
301
Range
COVERS
9.01
9

 Short time withstanding exposure to max 1650°c
SILICONE COATED FIBREGLASS SLEEVE
Construction
Specifications
Use:
Knitted high bulk glass fibre sleeve can withstand repeated
exposures to molten steel molten aluminum and molten glass.
The heavy coating of our proprietary iron oxide red silicone rubber
compound sheds molten metal splash immediately so very little
heat transfer occurs.
Part Number
Nominal Dia.
I.D (mm)
SFGS-06 6
SFGS-08 8
SFGS-10 10
SFGS-15 15
SFGS-20 20
SFGS-25 25
SFGS-30 30
SFGS-35 35
SFGS-40 40
SFGS-45 45
SFGS-50 50
SFGS-55 55
SFGS-65 65
SFGS-70 70
SFGS-75 75
SFGS-80 80
SFGS-90 90
SFGS-100 100
SFGS-110 110
SFGS-120 120
SFGS-130 130
303
Covers - Wire Spring Guard
COVERS
9.03

Specifications
Use:
Protective wrapping designed for easy installation to
existing hydraulic hoses, providing protection against
wear and damage caused by misuse, poor maintenance,
or aggressive working environments. Developed to
increase the service life of hoses
Standards:
AS2070
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Wall Thickness
I.D (mm) O.D (mm) mm
PIGY-07 7 9 1
PIGY-09 9.5 12.5 1.5
PIGY-12 12.5 16 1.75
PIGY-16 16 20 2
PIGY-21 21 25 2
PIGY-27 27 32 2.5
PIGY-34 34 40 3
PIGY-44 44 50 3
PIGY-55 55 63 4
PIGY-66 66 75 4.5
PIGY-79 79 90 5.5
PIGY-99 99 110 5.5
306
Covers - Whip Sock
COVERS
9.06

Colour: Red & Blue
Reinforcement: Polyester Braided
Size Available: 2’’ - 4’’
Temperature: 0°C +50°C
LAYFLAT
Construction
Specifications
Use:
PVC lay flat hose is commonly used a cheap alternative for
abrasion resistant and chemical splash cover over braided
hose assemblies. Lay flat hose is available in long lengths
and suitable for temperatures 0°C upto 50°C.
Part Number
Nominal Dia.
I.D (mm) O.D (mm)
IH-LAY-25 25 27
IH-LAY-32 32 35
IH-LAY-38 38 41
IH-LAY-50 50 53
IH-LAY-65 65 68
IH-LAY-75 75 78
IH-LAY-100 100 104
IH-LAY-125 125 129
IH-LAY-150 150 154
IH-LAY-200 200 204
309
Covers - PVC Covering
COVERS
9.09

ROPE LAG
Construction
Specifications
Use:
All hoses can be supplied with rope lagging. It is
necessary to specify at time of ordering. A tough,
versatile fibre ideal for general purpose ropes used in
mining, trucking and general industrial applications.
Lagging insulates and protects the hose from abrasion
and heat transfer.
Part Number
Rope Diameter
mm
LAG-ROPE-06 6
LAG-ROPE-08 8
LAG-ROPE-10 10
LAG-ROPE-12 12
LAG-ROPE-14 14
LAG-ROPE-16 16
LAG-ROPE-20 20
LAG-ROPE-22 22
LAG-ROPE-24 24
LAG-ROPE-28 28
LAG-ROPE-32 32
LAG-ROPE-40 40
LAG-ROPE-48 48
311
Covers - Hose Floats
COVERS
9.11

Reinforcement: Stainless Steel armor
Size Available: 1’’ - 6’’ (Larger sizes upon Request)
Temperature: -40°C +700°C
BIRDS & RODENTS PROOFING BRAID
Construction
Specifications
Use:
Stainless steel bird-proofing braid is the ideal solution for
protection of coaxial cables & hoses from damage from
birds and other animals, which can result in system failure.
Standards:
ISO 10380
Part Number Nominal Dia.
316 S/S 304 S/S (mm)
SSB6S-A-06 SSB-A-06 06
SSB6S-A-10 SSB-A-10 10
SSB6S-A-12 SSB-A-12 12
SSB6S-A-20 SSB-A-20 20
SSB6S-A-25 SSB-A-25 25
SSB6S-A-32 SSB-A-32 32
SSB6S-A-38 SSB-A-38 38
SSB6S-A-50 SSB-A-50 50
SSB6S-A-65 SSB-A-65 65
SSB6S-A-75 SSB-A-75 75
SSB6S-A-100 SSB-A-100 100
SSB6S-A-125 SSB6S-A-125 125
SSB6S-A-150 SSB6S-A-150 150
*Larger sizes on Request
313
Covers - Rawhide
COVERS

Use:
Hose Handling Slings are used to prevent crushing, kinking and
cutting of hoses. The weight of discharge hoses is distributed
over the width of Hose Handling Slings.
Polyurethane saddle designed to suspend hoses. Each model
comes complete with its own UV treated plyester sling which
is fastened in a choker position. The Hose bun is designed to
accommodate the manufacturers’ minimum bending radius to
protect hose from kinking and prolong the life of the hose.
Sling Part Number Hose Dia. (O.D.) Sling Width (mm) Sling Length Choker Capacity (KG)
HHS-80 3’’ 140 40’’ 2000
HHS-100 4’’ 140 42’’ 2000
HHS-150 6’’ 140 54’’ 2000
HHS-200 8’’ 180 60’’ 3000
HHS-250 10’’ 240 108’’ 4000
HHS-300 12’’ 300 132’’ 5000
Bun Part Number Hose Dia. (mm)
HHSB-25 25
HHSB-38 38
HHSB-50 50
HHSB-75 75
HHSB-100 100
HHSB-150 150
HHSB-200 200